Appendix

Figure Al. Heat maps for individual responses from all Shanghai listeners in Experiment 1. For
each participant, the left panel is the /ka 23/ contour (the lower register contour) and the right

panel is the /ka 34/ contour (the upper register contour).
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Figure A2. Heat maps for individual responses from all Jiashan listeners in Experiment 1. For
each participant, the left panel is the /ka 13/ contour (the lower register contour) and the right

panel is the /ka 35/ contour (the upper register contour).
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Figure A3. Individual cue weighting of Shanghai participants (Experiment 1).
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Figure A4. Individual cue weighting of Jiashan participants (Experiment 1).
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Figure AS5. Individual cue weighting of Shanghai participants (Experiment 2).

324423

70501

70502

70503

70504

70505

70506

70507

70509

70510

70512

70701

70702

70703

70801

70802

70803

70804

o Cue

70805

70901

71001

71002

71201

I breath

71202 B pich
contour

71203

71204

71205

71206

72001

72002

72003

72004

72005

72601

90601

breath pitchcontour breath pitchcontour

breath pitchcontour breath pitchcontour
Cue

breath pitchcontour

breath pitchcontour



Figure A6. Individual cue weighting of Jiashan participants (Experiment 2).
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